WHEN? WHAT’S HAPPENING? (Times are Approx and Subject to Change)

WHERE?

8.00
9.30
92.30
10.00

10.00

11.00

11.00
11.30
12.00
12.30
1.00
2.00
2.00-6.00
2.45
3.15
3.30
3.50
4.00

4.15

4.40
4.50
5.00

7.00

Led Hacks, Led Ponies & Led Welsh

Hacks, Park Hacks, A, B & C Ponies, Saddle Hunter Horses & Ponies
Henare The Velvet Voice - Live Music

Home Industry displays open to public

KIDS ACTIVITIES- FREE ALL DAY: Face Painting, Balloon Artist, Bouncy
Castles, Kids Digger, Jeeps, Noddy Train

First Ridden, Led Rein, Riding Horses, PC Led Rein, PC First Ridden,
Novice Adult Rider, Pony Club Age Groups

Sheep Race 1 - Bets taken up to races start at sheep pen
Bar Open

Pet Judging

Round the Ring and Show Jumping

Grand Parade

Young Farmers Rural Kids Comp (participants meet at 1.30)
Strings Attached - Live Music

StrathTaieri Collie Club - Head, Hunt, Hurry!

Sheep Race 2 - Bets taken up to races start at sheep pen
Strath Taieri Hotel Musterer's Race

Junior Handy Hunter Race sponsored by Warren Farrier Services
Home Industry, Sheep, Wool and Trade Prize Giving

Angus McCutcheon Memorial Lawn Mower Warm-Up Race
sponsored by Dunzy

Sheep Race 3 - Bets taken up to races start at sheep pen
Strath Taieri Hotel Couple Carry Race
Lawn Mower Race - Final

Bar Closes

Main Ring
Main Ring
Music Stage
Hall

See Map

Main Arena and
Event Ring

Sheep Ring
Pavilion
Event Ring
Main Ring
Main Ring
Event Ring
Music Stage
Event Ring
Sheep Ring
Event Ring
Event Ring
Music Stage

Event Ring

Sheep Ring
Event Ring
Event Ring

To Pub :-)



